LETNÍ SVOZ BIOODPADU 2021:
	rok 2021
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	OBEC
	SVOZ BIO
	 
	SVOZ SKO
	 
	začátek svozu BIO
	 
	konec svozu BIO
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	týden
	 týden

	Záboří n. L.
	liché pondělí
	 
	sudé pondělí
	 
	12.04.2021
	15.
	22.11.2021
	47.

	Habrkovice
	Lichý 
pátek
	
	Sudý
pátek
	
	16.4.2021
	15.
	26.11.2021
	47.






